I.C."GIUSEPPE TOMASI DI LAMPEDUSA"
SANTA MARGHERITA DI BELICE, AG,

Sicilia

agic80800e@istruzione.it
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AZjUEA

p9GdnU

vDHXjX
9vgRPB
wvjsDs
vvbVQN
vbzN3q
byy97w

aMy7qe

spAaa2

78xBYP

MONACO CARMELO

AQUILINO EDUARDO
CALOGERO

CICIO GABRIELE
CIACCIO MONICA
AMODEI ALBERTO MARIA
SERRA CAROLA

RABITO FLAVIA

DI GIOVANNA GLORIA
SUTERA SIMONA MARIA

CIACCIO GLORIA MARIA
PIA

D'ALOISIO LORENZO
GIOIA FEDERICA

TURANO EMANUELE
PASQUALE

CASCIO INGURGIO
FLAVIO MARIO

CIACCIO GIUSEPPE
TUMMINELLO FILIPPO
MONTELEONE ANITA
MAIALE SALVATORE
VACCARO GIANPIERO

LA SALA JENNIFER

A.I.P.M.

Accademia Italiana per la Promozione della

Categoria: P3

07/02/13
19/12/12

22/08/12
09/07/12
02/07/12
02/11/12
14/09/12
31/05/12

03/05/12
02/04/12

23/11/12

01/03/13

07/12/12

20/07/12

12/04/12
14/01/12
13/01/13
06/12/12
26/11/12

24/11/12

Matematica
«Alfredo Guido»

A 8
A 7
A 7
A 7
A 7
A 6
A 6
A 6
A 6
A 6
A 5
E 4
A 4
A 4
B 4
A 4
E 3
A 3
B 3
A 3
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TORTORICI GIULIA

MONTEVERDE GIULIA

PORTOLANO GIANLUCA

SUTERA ERICA

ACCIDENTI GAIA

RUFFO SELENA

DI GIOVANNA
BENEDETTO

CALANDRA MARCO

CIACCIO SOFYA

CLEMENTE MATTHIAS

ARCURI FILIPPO

CALANDRA GIUSEPPE

GIORDANO GRETA

BROCATO DALILA

SANTANNERA CARMEN

YU XIN RU

ZITO ROSALIA

BRACCHI VALENTINA
ANDREA

INTERRANTE SAVERIO

BILELLO JOSEPH

SGATNI GIOELE

MORREALE GIORGIA

MILANO GIUSEPPE

VIOLA GASPARE

BIUNDO GIUSEPPE

DI DIA AURORA

MANISCALCO LORIS

FERRARO VITTORIA

MILANO MICHELLE

DI MARIA CALOGERO

10/09/12
28/07/12
13/06/12
17/05/12
08/05/12

23/01/13

24/11/12

13/11/12
16/10/12
30/07/12
12/06/12
08/03/12
03/01/12
07/04/13
22/11/12
20/11/12

20/11/12

26/08/12

23/08/12
06/08/12
01/08/12
24/07/12
12/06/12
15/05/12
23/02/13
20/11/12
19/11/12
25/10/12
18/10/12

05/10/12
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CALANDRA ROSY
MATILDE

TURANO LUCA

PALAZZOLO ANDREA

CHMURZYNSKI LIBORIO

GALAZZO ESMERALDA
ERMINIA

ALCURI CRISTIAN

ODDO DOMINIK

ARDIZZONE RAUL

TRENTO NICOLAS

SALADINO SOFIA

07/08/12

06/06/12
02/04/12

26/12/11

12/12/12

27/11/12
05/11/12
30/08/12
20/07/12

28/06/12



